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Jan Stevens <jrsjfk@idt.net>;Jan Stevens <jrsjfk@idt.net>
(UNKNOWT )  <IVIDWIILLUUZWdOI.COITIZ;AlIdN CdBIESNAITI <dedgiesndim@errndilmsn.Corm2;AMnnd vidrie nunns-

Walko <twinpa@wf.net>;AnthonyMarsh <amarsh@quik.com>;Barb Junkkarinen
<Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com>;Barbara Daigle <daigle@nstar.net>;Barbara LaMonica
<74041.1372@compuserve.com>;Bill Adams <badams@redacted.com>;Bill Drenas
<bd63@ne.mediaone.net>;Charles Drago <cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>;Chris Courtwright
<ChrisC@Ir01.wpo.state.ks.us>;Chuck Marler <canyon@pe.net>;clintbrad4d@earthlink.net;Connie Kritzberg
<CKritzberg@compuserve.com>;"D. DeSalles, MD" <JVTG95A@prodigy.com>;"D.Boylan"
<David_Boylan@brown.edu>;Dave Perry <dperry2@flash.net>;David Lifton <dlifton@compuserve.com>;David
Starks <aweb@cynet.net>;Deanie Richards <deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>;Debra Conway
<debra@jfklancer.com>;Doug Weldon <dweldon@kalamazoo.net>;"Dr. David Mantik"
<DWMANTIK@aol.com>;Ed Sherry <treefrog@Ix.netcom.com>;Eileen Sullivan <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-
arrb.gov>;Frank DeBenedictis <72040.2426@compuserve.com>;Gaeton Fonzi
<71510.235@compuserve.com>;Gary Aguilar <garyag@Ix.netcom.com>;Gary Mack
<gmack@jfk.org>;GEORGE MICHAEL EVICA <evica@uhavax.hartford.edu>;GG300Lance
<gg300@aol.com>;Glen Sample <sixthfloor@earthlink.net>;Glenn Cressy <gtcressy@pacifier.com>;Greg
Jaynes <jaynes@flash.net>;lan Griggs <igriggs@hotmail.com>;Jack White <jwjfk@flash.net>;Jack Ziegler
<jackzig@skylands.net>;James Lentz <JALentz@aol.com>;Jamie Sawa <JSAWA@aol.com>;jerrymac
<jerrymac@mci2000.com>;jfetzer@d.umn.edu;Jim Hargrove <jimh@wwa.com>;Jim Marrs
<jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Backes <joebackes@aol.com>;Joe Durnavich <joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riehl
<real0@linknet.net>;Joe Riley <jnriley@sprintmail.com>;John Kelin <jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;Kara Retzer
<kara@forcomm.net>;Larry Haapanen <haapanen@Icsc.edu>;Larry Hancock

<74774.1276 @compuserve.com>;Lenny_M@earthlink.net;Lisa Pease
<Ipease@netcom.com>;"MADDISON,Mark" <Mark.MADDISON@EMPLOYMENT.GOV.AU>;Martha Moyer
<mam@comteck.com>;MARY FERRELL <mferrell@airmail.net>;Max Holland <mxh@juno.com>;Michael Russ
<ck260@FreeNet.Buffalo.EDU>;"Michael T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@aol.com>;Mike Blackwell
<mikeb@inetport.com>;Milicent Cranor <MilicentCranor@compuserve.com>;Nancy Wertz
<Bndt@classic.msn.com>;Pamela McElwain
<pamelam@primenet.com>;paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu;"Peter Dale Scott, PhD"
<pdscott@socrates.berkeley.edu>;Procyon <75357.3551@compuserve.com>;Richard Bartholomew

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
"Marler Chuck" <cmarler@pwg.co.san-bernardino.ca.us>

06/09/1998
10:41:23 PM

RE: POSNER "REVISITED": JUST IN TIME FOR THE 35TH ANNIVERSARY---I T'S ALL OVER NOW :-(

1TdNKS 101 tne davdrnee wdrriing. AS you Know, vincernt pugiosi wds Lie prosecuLor o1 Lee
Oswald(posthumously) on an HBO special trial reenactment against defenseattorney, Jerry Spence (sp). |
believe the year was 1988 (25thanniversary). Spence did a fair job despite the fact he wasn't
realknowledgeable about the JFK case. Bugliosi did a great job through hiswitnesses of establishing Oswald's
guilt UNTIL Spence cross-examinedthem and Bugliosi's strong logic during his direct examination crumbled.
The American public was allowed to call in with their verdictand the overwhelming response rejected the "lone
nut scenario"--whengiven the other side. | am hopeful the media blitz on Bugliosi's new book will bringthe JFK
assassination back on page one compared to the way it is now.And while Bugliosi's marketing ad boasts that
he has "irresistible logicand absolute command of the evidence", we can ask "which evidence"??The Warren
Commission's version or the version hidden from public viewfor 35 years. Lee Rankin's son donation of his
father's notes anddocuments to the Review Board (July 1997) illustrates how Gerald Fordmanipulated the final
report, regardless of the evidence. The tapesfrom LBJ Library and other releases indicate that President
Johnson,Richard Russell, John Cooper, Hale Boggs, and John McCloy didn't buy the"single bullet theory." |
don't see Bugliosi in the same manner as Posner. In 1993,following the success of the movie "JFK" and the
Assassination RecordsReview Act, there was public interest in the case was growing. Posner'smedia circus
came to drown out the interest. In 1998, the interest isdwindling despite startling revelations coming out of
the Review Board.Bugliosi's media blitz can only ignite interest and debate--we need tohave our best and
brightest ready to respond to his "evidence."Chuck Marler> ---------- > From: Vincent M. and Jessica K.>
Palamara[SMTP:palamara@telerama.com]> Sent: Friday, June 05, 1998 3:52 AM> To: Jan Stevens; Jan
Stevens> Cc: (unknown); Allan Eaglesham; Anna Marie Kuhns-Walko;> AnthonyMarsh; Barb Junkkarinen;
Barbara Daigle; Barbara LaMonica; Bill> Adams; Bill Drenas; Charles Drago; Chris Courtwright; Chuck Marler;>
clintbrad4d@earthlink.net; Connie Kritzberg; D. DeSalles, MD;> D.Boylan; Dave Perry; David Lifton; David
Starks; Deanie Richards;> Debra Conway; Doug Weldon; Dr. David Mantik; Ed Sherry; Eileen> Sullivan; Frank
DeBenedictis; Gaeton Fonzi; Gary Aguilar; Gary Mack;> GEORGE MICHAEL EVICA; GG300Lance; Glen Sample;
Glenn Cressy; Greg> Jaynes; lan Griggs; Jack White; Jack Ziegler; James Lentz; Jamie Sawa;> jerrymac;
jfetzer@d.umn.edu; Jim Hargrove; Jim Marrs; Joe Backes; Joe> Durnavich; Joe Riehl; Joe Riley; John Kelin; Kara
Retzer; Larry> Haapanen; Larry Hancock; Lenny_M@earthlink.net; Lisa Pease;> MADDISON,Mark; Martha
Moyer; MARY FERRELL; Max Holland; Michael Russ;> Michael T. Griffith; Mike Blackwell; Milicent Cranor;
Nancy Wertz;> Pamela McElwain; paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu; Peter Dale Scott, PhD;> Procyon; Richard





